A
B
D
C
D
C
B
A

R
Order code:
Series NO:
Shell Material:
B:Brass
I:Iron
S:stainless steel
Insulator Material:
P:PBT+30%GF
①
②
③
⑤ Contact PLating
GO:GOld flash
G1: 3U〞Gold
G2: 5U〞Gold
G3:10U〞Gold
G4:15U〞Gold
G5:30U〞Gold
④ Contact Material:
B:Brass
P:phosphor copper
UAFS14 - X - X - X - X - X - X
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥
⑥ Color Insulator
A:White
B:Black
⑦
⑦
Packing:
A:Tray B:Bag
C:Tube D:Tape ＆ Reel
3rd ANGLE PROJECTION
   SPECIFICATIONS：
1.
  1.1 Current Rating:         1.5A Max
  1.2 Voltage Rating:         30V DC
  1.3 Contact Resistance：    30milliohms MAX
  1.4 Dielectric Withstanding Voltage:100V AC For 1 Min
  1.5 Insulation Resistance:  100 Megohms MIN
  1.6
2.Material:
  2.1 Housing: High Temperature Thermoplastics With/Black G/F
  2.2 Contact:Copper Ferryoalloy ALLOY,T=0.30MM
  2.3 Shell:Copper Alloy SPCC
2020/07/27
12.5±0.1